

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 4th Floor, Sambava Chambers, Sir. P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai,
Maharashtra, PIN: 400001. Telephone: +91 (22) 2266 3150 Fax: +91 (22) 2282 8181
E-mail: info@amphray.com Website: www.triochemproducts.com
Corporate Identity Number: L24249MH1972PLC015544



Ref No: TPL PP 20220634 2022; 14th November 2022

To
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai: 400 001.
Security Code No. 512101 - ISIN No.: INE331E01013.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing (LODR) Regulations, 2015

In compliance to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015; We are enclosing herewith extract of newspaper copy of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022; published in Navshakti & Free Press Journal on 13th November 2022, which was duly approved by the Board in its meeting on Saturday 12th November 2022.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED**

RAMU S. DEORA

DIRECTOR

DIN: 00312369

Encl.: as above

Reliance Communications Limited						
Website: www.rcom.co.in						
Registered Office: H Block, 1 st Floor, Dhruvhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710						
CIN : L45309MH2004PLC147531						
I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		(₹ in crore)
	30/9/2022	30/6/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	Year ended
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	131	129	148	260	302	584
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	(66)	(68)	(45)	(134)	(120)	(232)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	(66)	(68)	(45)	(134)	(120)	(232)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	(66)	(68)	(47)	(134)	(123)	(231)
Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,773)	(1,695)	(1,582)	(3,468)	(3,118)	(6,406)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,682)	(1,810)	(1,627)	(3,492)	(3,257)	(6,684)
Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.						
(Before exceptional Items)						
(a) Continuing Operations	(0.24)	(0.25)	(0.17)	(0.49)	(0.45)	(0.84)
(b) Discontinued Operations	(0.85)	(0.77)	(0.89)	(1.61)	(1.77)	(3.46)
(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (after exceptional Items)	(1.09)	(1.02)	(1.06)	(2.10)	(2.22)	(4.30)
(a) Continuing Operations	(0.24)	(0.25)	(0.17)	(0.49)	(0.45)	(0.84)
(b) Discontinued Operations	(6.46)	(6.18)	(5.75)	(12.64)	(11.33)	(23.28)
(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(6.70)	(6.43)	(5.92)	(13.13)	(11.78)	(24.12)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Half Year						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		(₹ in crore)
	30/9/2022	30/6/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	Year ended
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Turnover	84	80	81	164	175	345
Profit/ (Loss) before tax	(64)	71	(57)	(135)	(136)	(262)
Profit/ (Loss) after tax	(64)	71	(57)	(135)	(136)	(262)
Profit/ (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,518)	(1,467)	(1,315)	(2,985)	(2,588)	(5,355)
The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in						
Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Nirjanjan Navanath, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019, which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Date : November 12, 2022						

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, health, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra

Astrologer, Palmist & Gem Numerologist, Vastu & Gens Specialist, Fomer TV & Mobile Whatsapp +91 9820113194

Watch on YouTube:

आप और आपका भविष्य

DISCLAIMER

The Free Press Journal does not vouch for the authenticity or veracity of the claims made in any advertisement published in this newspaper. Readers are advised to make their own inquiries or seek expert advice before acting on such advertisements.

The printer, publisher, editor and the proprietors of the Free Press Journal Group of newspapers cannot be held liable in any civil or criminal court of law or tribunal within India or outside India for any alleged misleading or defamatory content or claim contained in any advertisement published in this newspaper or uploaded in the paper on the official website. The liability is solely that of the advertiser in which the Free Press Journal has no role to play.

Metro Global Limited

CIN NO: L21010MH192PCL069527

Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, "Manoal Disha", Nr. Guru Ganeshwar Temple, 6th Road, Khar, (West), Mumbai - 400052

Email: nitin.shah@metroglobal.in, Website: www.metrogloballimited.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	9,172.13	3,194.00	12,663.10	1,017.77	25,477.80	8,172.71	3,765.16	12,663.10	25,477.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	526.57	493.33	1,067.07	730.49	1,591.56	526.00	493.61	1,067.46	1,591.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	526.57	493.33	1,067.07	730.49	1,591.56	526.00	493.61	1,067.46	1,591.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	432.13	397.92	862.12	596.99	1,183.71	436.47	403.42	862.86	1,183.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	1,128.29	857.41	1,129.31	1,663.24	2,756.28	1,131.63	862.90	1,131.97	2,756.94
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375
7	Reserve and Surplus	32,161.82								
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10 Each) (Not annualised for Quarter)	0.15	0.09	0.16	0.13	0.22	0.17	0.09	0.16	0.22
9	(a) Basic and Diluted	0.15	0.09	0.16	0.13	0.22	0.17	0.09	0.16	0.22
10	(b) Basic and Diluted	0.15	0.09	0.16	0.13	0.22	0.17	0.09	0.16	0.22

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2022. The standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies Act (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The segment wise information as required by Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is attached.
- The company has received one complaint during the period & resolved the same & pending complaint on November 12, 2022 as nil.
- The figures of previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The Financial Results are available on the BSE Limited website www.bseindia.com & on the company's website www.metrogloballimited.com

Place Ahmedabad Date: 12th November, 2022

For & on behalf of Board of Directors

Metro Global Limited

Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 00160167)

Zee Learn Limited

CIN: L80301MH2010PL198405

Regd Office: Continental Bldg., 135, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 018

Website: www.zeel.com; Email: investor_relations@zeel.com; Tel: 91-22-75151895

Statements of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2022

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1. Total Income	3,963.10	2,688.03	9,498.40	6,081.89	7,551.84	13,407.07
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	308.04	752.77	1,729.28	279.88	653.50	1,713.98
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	716.21	563.18	2,254.33	1,299.59	(17.78)	(63.81)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.23	19.45	8.76	29.98	(0.05)	(5.44)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	716.44	582.63	2,263.09	1,329.57	(18.43)	(69.25)
6. Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	3,200.90	3,200.90	3,200.90	3,200.90	3,200.90	3,200.90
7. Earnings per share (Not annualised for the interim period):						
- Basic (Rs)	0.22	0.17	0.69	0.40	0.07	0.02
- Diluted (Rs)	0.22	0.17	0.69	0.40	0.07	0.02

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.zeel.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Ritesh Shah

CEO & Whole-time Director (DIN: 00759650)

Mumbai, 11 November 2022

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN: L24249MH1972PCL01584, www.triochemproducts.com

Regd. Off: Sambhava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	7.00	10.46	337.27	17.46	355.46	936.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(31.96)	(25.71)	27.68	(57.67)	12.46	176.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(31.96)	(25.71)	27.68	(57.67)	12.46	176.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(24.57)	(19.29)	20.36	(43.86)	9.44	132.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(37.50)	0.29	(0.27)	(37.61)	0.99	1.20
6	Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity						1,280.16
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
(a) Basic (not annualized)		(10.03)	(7.87)	8.31	(17.90)	3.85	53.99
(b) Diluted (not annualized)		(10.03)	(7.87)	8.31	(17.90)	3.85	53.99

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2022. The same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors who have issued an unqualified conclusion thereon.
- The Unaudited Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals; therefore, disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS-108) "Segment Reporting" is not applicable.
- The corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, reclassified and restated to make them comparable wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.triochemproducts.com

FOR TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

Sd/-

RAMU S. DEORA

Director (FIN & CR)

DIN: 00312365

Place: Mumbai

Date: 12th November, 2022

ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Nulchus House, Sahy-Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai: 400 072

CIN: L65900MH1904PL031320

Tel: 022-28583333 Email: investor@mehtafinancial.com Website: www.mehtafin.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	64.50	133.66	49.99	702.17	1341.25	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(155.15)	(296.04)	(99.45)	(368.33)	(669.81)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(155.15)	(296.04)	(99.45)	(368.33)	(669.81)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(154.47)	(285.18)	(99.41)	(362.97)	(668.78)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(153.54)	(284.25)	(99.41)	(338.02)	(660.01)	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-)	484.74	484.74	484.74	484.74	484.74	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic		(3.18)	(5.98)	(2.05)	(7.48)	(13.80)	
2. Diluted		(3.18)	(5.98)	(2.05)	(7.48)	(13.80)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Financial Results are available on the website of the Company viz. www.mehtafin.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the shares of the Company are listed viz. BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com.
- The Statement of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2022. The said results have been submitted by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified report thereon.

For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited

Sd/-

Asit C. Mehta

Chairman - DIN: 00169048

Place: Mumbai

Date: 13th November, 2022

इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank

First Floor, 8-wing, 101, Neo Vikram CHSL, Sahakar Nagar, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058.

MEGA E-AUCTION ON 23.11.2022, AT 11.00 A. M. TO 05.00 P. M. UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS' through Auction platform provided at the website https://www.msccommerce.com

APPENDIX-A/AN EXTRACT OF PROPOSAL FORMULE & (G) SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMovable PROPERTIES

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(i) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property owned / charged to the Secured Creditor, the Creditor / Symbolic / Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Indian Bank Secured Creditor, will be sold on 23rd NOVEMBER '22 'AS IS WHAT IS' AND 'WHAT EVER THERE IS' on 23.11.2022 for recovery of loan.

DATE OF DOCUMENT, PROPERTY & INSPECTION : 26.11.2023		EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT UPTO 26.11.2023 BETWEEN 11.00 A. M. TO 4.00 P. M.	
Sr. No.	Description of the Property (Status of Possession)	Name of the Borrower	Name of the Guarantor / Mortgagee
1	Flat No. 101, 4th floor, A Wing, 8th Stg. No. 1, South Extension, Village Vashi, Mumbai, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058. (Borrower: Mr. Dnyaneshwar Choudhary (Borrower))	Mr. Dnyaneshwar Choudhary (Borrower)	Mr. Dnyaneshwar Choudhary (Mortgagee)
2	Flat No. 203, 2nd floor, B Wing, 8th Stg. No. 1, South Extension, Village Vashi, Mumbai, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058. (Borrower: Mr. Sachin Kamath & Mrs. Shweta S. Kamath (Borrowers))	Mr. Sachin Kamath & Mrs. Shweta S. Kamath (Borrowers)	Mr. Sachin Kamath & Mrs. Shweta S. Kamath (Mortgagees)
3	Flat No. 302, 2nd floor, F Wing, 8th Stg. No. 1, South Extension, Village Vashi, Mumbai, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058. (Borrower: Mr. Rajesh Belagudi (Borrower))	Mr. Rajesh Belagudi (Borrower)	Mr. Rajesh Belagudi (Mortgagee)
4	Flat No. 302, 2nd floor, F Wing, 8th Stg. No. 1, South Extension, Village Vashi, Mumbai, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058. (Borrower: Mr. Ramaniwas Utham Kishore & Mrs. Arati Ramaniwas Kishore (Borrowers))	Mr. Ramaniwas Utham Kishore & Mrs. Arati Ramaniwas Kishore (Borrowers)	Mr. Ramaniwas Utham Kishore & Mrs. Arati Ramaniwas Kishore (Mortgagees)
5	Flat No. C-2, Ground Floor, Chaitanya CHSL, Model Town, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. (Borrower: Mrs. Vaidhvi Anil Salunke (Borrower))	Mrs. Vaidhvi Anil Salunke (Borrower)	Mrs. Vaidhvi Anil Salunke (Mortgagee)
6	Flat No. 1003, on 10th floor, 62/73 sq. mtrs. built up area and 634 sq. ft. carpet area, Sagar Saffron CHS. Hsg. Ltd., Kesar Vihar, Chhabdhar Road, Near Jain Temple, Village: Chhabdhar, Distt. Raebareilly, U.P. (Borrower: Mr. Hareesh C. Chandramani & Mrs. Tanuja Chandula Chandramani (Borrowers))	Mr. Hareesh C. Chandramani & Mrs. Tanuja Chandula Chandramani (Borrowers)	Mr. Hareesh C. Chandramani & Mrs. Tanuja Chandula Chandramani (Mortgagees)
7	Flat No. 04, Ground Floor, E-Wing, 8th Stg. No. 1, South Extension, Village Vashi, Mumbai, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058. (Borrower: Mr. Narendra Kumar Ramji Singh (Borrower))	Mr. Narendra Kumar Ramji Singh (Borrower)	Mr. Narendra Kumar Ramji Singh (Mortgagee)

For downloading further details and Terms & Conditions, please visit: (i) https://www.indianbank.in, (ii) https://www.msccommerce.com, (iii) https://www.bajaj.in Platform (https://www.msccommerce.com) for E-Auction will be provided by our E-Auction service provider M/s. MSTE Limited having its Registered Office at 225-C, A.I.C. B-50 Road, Kolkata-700 020. Contact Phone & Toll Free Numbers 091 4002412 / 400 033 or 800 100 5403.

Important note for the prospective bidder: (i) E-Auction through https://www.msccommerce.com, Registration should be completed by logging/bidding on or before EMD date and there should be EMD balance in global wallet. Bidder has to complete following formalities well in advance: Step 1: Bidder / Purchaser Registration - Bidder to register on E-Auction platform (link given above) https://www.msccommerce.com (ii) Bidder to complete KYC formalities with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.

For the purpose of E-Auction, please follow the following steps: Step 1: Bidder to register on E-Auction platform (link given above) https://www.msccommerce.com (ii) Bidder to complete KYC formalities with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.

For the purpose of E-Auction, please follow the following steps: Step 1: Bidder to register on E-Auction platform (link given above) https://www.msccommerce.com (ii) Bidder to complete KYC formalities with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.

Authorized Officer, Indian Bank

Note: This is also a notice to the borrower / guarantors / mortgagees of the above said loan about holding of this sale on the above mentioned date and other details.

SYSTEMATX GROUP CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L91990MP1985PCL002969

Regd. Off: 206-207, Bansri Trade Centre, 581/5, M.G. Road, Indore - 452001 (M.P.) | Email: secretarial@systematxgroup.in | Website: www.systematxgroup.in

Corp. Off: The Capital, 'A' Wing, 6th Floor, No.603-606, Plot No. C-70, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED																																																																																																																						
		3 MONTHS ENDED			6 MONTHS ENDED			12 MONTHS ENDED			3 MONTHS ENDED			6 MONTHS ENDED			12 MONTHS ENDED																																																																																																													
		30/09/2022			30/06/2022			30/09/2021			30/09/2022			30/06/2022			30/09/2021			30/09/2022			30/06/2022			30/09/2021			30/09/2022			31/03/2022																																																																																														
		UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED																																																																																																
1	Total Income from Operations	105.34	1151.65	673.85	1256.99	1819.63	3066.01	1236.97	2974.07	2436.10	3996.91	4829.54	9093.63	2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(326.57)	476.58	386.36	150.01	1090.41	1559.09	(935.25)	929.80	692.13	(5.46)	1383.08	2335.75	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(326.57)	476.58	386.36	150.01	1090.41	1559.09	(935.25)	929.80	692.13	(5.46)	1383.08	2335.75	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(254.95)	356.12	286.31	101.17	872.11	1235.94	(822.65)	799.86	441.01	(22.79)	987.93	1749.72	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(254.95)	356.12	286.31	101.17	872.11	1247.69	(822.65)	799.86	441.01	(22.79)	987.93	1784.19	6	Equity Share Capital	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	1298.03	7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)														(a) Basic	(1.96)	2.74	2.21	0.78	6.72	9.52	(6.34)	6.16	3.40	(0.18)	7.61	13.48	(b) Diluted	(1.06)	2.74	2.21	0.78	6.72	9.52	(6.34)	6.16	3.40	(0.18)	7.61	13.48